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Faculty of Arts
School of Business
School of Chinese Medicine
School of Communication
School of Continuing Education
School of Creative Arts
Faculty of Science
Faculty of Social Sciences

Miss Kristina Chan
Ms. Venus Sin
Miss Trudi Chan
Ms. Judith Liu
Ms. Vanessa Cheung
Miss Theresa Tong
Miss Eunice Chan
Ms. Muriel Tang

<kristinachan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<venussin@hkbu.edu.hk>
<trudichan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<syliu@hkbu.edu.hk>
<vanessac@hkbu.edu.hk>
<theresatong@hkbu.edu.hk>
<ctkeunice@hkbu.edu.hk>
<yptang@hkbu.edu.hk>

Alumni Affairs Office
Academic Registry
Chaplain’s Office
Centre for Holistic Teaching and Learning
Centre for Innovative Service-Learning
Communication and Public Relations Office
Estates Office
General Education Office
Graduate School
Finance Office
Human Resources Office
Internal Audit Office
Institute for Innovation, Translation and Policy

Research
Institute of Bioresource and Agriculture
Institute of Transdisciplinary Studies (RPg)
International Office
Office of Information Technology
Knowledge Transfer Office
David C Lam Institute for East-West Studies
Library
Office of Institutional Research and Planning
Research Office
Office of Student Affairs
State Key Laboratory of Environmental and

Biological Analysis
University Advancement Office
University Engagement Office
BNU – HKBU United International College

HK Office

Mr. Henry Fong
Ms. Becky Chan
Ms. Amber Chan
Dr. Roger Fung
Mr. Nicholas Ooi
Miss Cherry Lam
Ms. Gigi Chan
Miss Katie Chan
Mr. Jeffrey Wong
Miss Trixie Cheung
Dr. Stephen Wong
Mr. Dannes Szeto
Mr. Chris Chan

Dr. Liwen Luo
Mr. Ivan Lau
Ms Lorraine Ho
Mr. Steven Chan
Mr. Shiu Tsz Fung
Mr. Zen Chung Ming
Ms. Sammy Chan
Ms. Joyce Wong
Ms. Judy Lui
Ms. Elaine Wong
Ms. Huang Yiqing

Miss Winnie Yue
Dr. Angel Cheng
Ms. Jane Cheung

<henryfong@hkbu.edu.hk>
<beckyc@hkbu.edu.hk>
<amberchan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<cnfung@hkbu.edu.hk>
<nicholasooi@hkbu.edu.hk>
<cherrylamcy@hkbu.edu.hk>
<gigichan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<katiechan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<jeffreywong@hkbu.edu.hk>
<tcheung@hkbu.edu.hk>
<stephen_wong@hkbu.edu.hk>
<dannes_szeto@hkbu.edu.hk>
<kw_chan@hkbu.edu.hk>

<luoliwen@hkbu.edu.hk>
<ivanlau@hkbu.edu.hk>
<lorraineho@hkbu.edu.hk>
<sycchan@hkbu.edu.hk>
<fungshiu@hkbu.edu.hk>
<cmzen1@hkbu.edu.hk>
<sammy@hkbu.edu.hk>
<joycewong@hkbu.edu.hk>
<judycnlui@hkbu.edu.hk>
<elainew@hkbu.edu.hk>
<yiqing@hkbu.edu.hk>

<winnieyue@hkbu.edu.hk>
<angeloycheng@hkbu.edu.hk>
<janec@hkbu.edu.hk>
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